
DID YOU KNOW? 

Upcoming Dates

Tuesday, Jan. 6
School Resumes

Thursday, Jan. 8
School Mass

Friday, Jan. 9
Jeans Day

Monday, Jan. 12
Auction Sportswear Day

Thursday, Jan. 15
Preschool Town Hall

Wednesday, Jan. 21
January birthdays (only)

Dress-Out Day

Friday, Jan. 30
Spirit Day

School Office Hours:
Monday - Friday

7:30 am - 3:30 pm

Phone: (405) 843-3909
Fax: (405) 843-6519

January 5, 2026 
WEEK OF: 

Upcoming Dates / No School:
Monday, Jan. 5 - Christmas Break

Monday, Jan. 19 - MLK Day
Friday, Feb. 13 - Archdiocese Teacher Professional Development Day

Monday, Feb. 16 - Presidents Day
Friday, March 13 - Friday, March 20 - Spring Break

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL





https://www.schoolsafeid.com/event/9178


UPDATE
PRINCIPAL'S









SCOUTING NEWS



CK NEWS
Click the photos above to watch!

NEW EPISODES!

Bl�pers!

Christmas Special!

https://video.wixstatic.com/video/d8dffd_c769b5017e964c6f8d6b68b65d037f4f/720p/mp4/file.mp4
https://video.wixstatic.com/video/d8dffd_1989811a557749bb9a42d7b713ea6937/720p/mp4/file.mp4
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Junior High 
Corner

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSepsyzCFvxT_umDEn2IK14uEbxX9O-uRutGtXN2glguWDr0Mw/viewform


TECH TIME

Click photo above to link to an interesting article in 
which Psychologist Jean Twenge explains how 

parental controls can support healthier tech use by 
protecting sleep, limiting late night device access, and 

reducing kids’ exposure to content they are not 
developmentally ready to handle.

https://www.screenagersmovie.com/blog/parental-controls-with-jean-twenge?utm_source=TTT+and+Movie&utm_campaign=47f7ce84c7-EMAIL_CAMPAIGN_TTT536&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_-ee542c11a6-161552910&mc_cid=47f7ce84c7&mc_eid=53c193833b


School Office Hours:
Monday - Friday

7:30 am - 3:30 pm

Phone: (405) 843-3909
Fax: (405) 843-6519

Financial Office Hours:
Tuesday & Wednesday

10:00 am – 1:00 pm
Thursday

10:00 am – 12:00 pm

Newsletter Deadline:
Email information by Midnight Thursday to

cknewsletter@ckschool.com

To access the Newsletter,
please visit www.ckschool.com,

select the “PTO” tab at the top of the page and then the
“Information & Resources” link in the drop-down menu.

mailto:cknewsletter@ckschool.com



